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CP CROTONE (0404061A)
LOCRI - 12-11-2004 - 14-11-2004

Torneo CP CROTONE 0404061A

Luogo LOCRI  [Crotone - Calabria]
Periodo 12-11-2004 - 14-11-2004

Turni

Tipo Campionato Provinciale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri FORLANO LUIGI - 

Partecipanti 20

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

2 FM Abatino Maurizio         ITA CAL CZ 2214 0 0 1960 M 802778 103161

17 2N Amodei Diego             ITA CAL CZ 1631 0 0 1958 M 119873

18 NC Armocida Domenico        ITA CAL RC 1401 0 0 1992 M 122002

13 NC Armocida Ilaria          ITA CAL RC 1461 0 0 1992 F 119674

5 2N Baffa Pietro             ITA CAL KR 1724 0 0 1974 M 106471

11 NC Carabetta Alfredo        ITA CAL RC 1482 0 0 1989 M 112777

19 2N Carrozza Gregorio        ITA CAL RC 1622 0 0 1946 M 122174

9 CM Cordi' Domenico          ITA CAL RC 2017 0 0 1951 M 818186 109735

4 2N Guzzo Giovanni           ITA CAL CS 1744 0 0 1954 M 106469

3 2N Levato Biagio            ITA CAL CS 1534 0 0 1939 M 106468

10 2N Luvera' Filippo          ITA CAL RC 1787 0 0 1949 M 109736

14 NC Macri' Pasquale          ITA CAL KR 1389 0 0 1989 M 119784

12 1S Mercurio Rosario         ITA CAL CZ 1426 0 0 1974 M 118483

6 2N Olivo Gaetano            ITA CAL KR 1577 0 0 1953 M 108484

16 NC Olivo Ilaria             ITA LAZ RM 1431 0 0 1990 F 119786

7 2N Olivo Paolo              ITA CAL KR 1679 0 0 1958 M 108485

1 2N Paragliola Gennaro       ITA CAL CZ 1610 0 0 1943 M 102656

15 NC Policastrese Salvatore   ITA CAL KR 1413 0 0 1990 M 119785

8 3N Virelli Salvatore        ITA CAL KR 1506 0 0 1955 M 108498

20 2N Zavaglia Giuseppe        ITA CAL RC 1730 0 0 1965 M 122175
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

17 2N Amodei Diego             ITA 1631 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1958 M 119873

18 NC Armocida Domenico        ITA 1401 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1992 M 122002

13 NC Armocida Ilaria          ITA 1461 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1992 F 119674

5 2N Baffa Pietro             ITA 1724 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1974 M 106471

11 NC Carabetta Alfredo        ITA 1482 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1989 M 112777

19 2N Carrozza Gregorio        ITA 1622 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1946 M 122174

4 2N Guzzo Giovanni           ITA 1744 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1954 M 106469

3 2N Levato Biagio            ITA 1534 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1939 M 106468

10 2N Luvera' Filippo          ITA 1787 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1949 M 109736

14 NC Macri' Pasquale          ITA 1389 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1989 M 119784

12 1S Mercurio Rosario         ITA 1426 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1974 M 118483

6 2N Olivo Gaetano            ITA 1577 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1953 M 108484

16 NC Olivo Ilaria             ITA 1431 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1990 F 119786

7 2N Olivo Paolo              ITA 1679 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1958 M 108485

1 2N Paragliola Gennaro       ITA 1610 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1943 M 102656

15 NC Policastrese Salvatore   ITA 1413 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1990 M 119785

8 3N Virelli Salvatore        ITA 1506 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1955 M 108498

20 2N Zavaglia Giuseppe        ITA 1730 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1965 M 122175
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